
Discover more 

Bloom Back: Born Regenerated to be Regenerable

Radici introduces an innovative solution for textile flooring that combines eco-design and 
sustainability. Bloom Back offers a new approach to textile flooring thanks to its monocomponent 

structure, made entirely of polyamide 6.

This carpet is composed of Econyl yarn, a regenerated nylon obtained from industrial waste such 
as fishing nets, textile scraps, carpet floorings, and industrial plastics.

The choice to use a monocomponent structure allows the product to be easily regenerated 
at the end of its life cycle countless times, reducing environmental impact and promoting the 

continuous reuse of resources. 
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BLOOM BACK  
          EN14041 

R        Z cL 
Specifications and tolerances in according EN 1307 

COSTRUZIONE CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE DE FABRICATION 
 

HERSTELLUNGSVERFAHREN
 

TUFTING VELLUTO 1/10” TUFTED CUT PILE 1/10” 
 

TUFTED VELOURS  1/10” 
 

GETUFTED VELOURS 1/10” 

–––– 
COMPOSIZIONE 

 

 
–COMPOSITION 

 

 
COMPOSITION 

 

 
POLNUTZSCHICHT 

 
 

100% POLIAMMIDE 6-ECONYL  
 

 
100% POLYAMIDE 6-ECONYL  

 

 
100% POLYAMIDE 6-ECONYL  

 

 
100% POLYAMID 6-ECONYL  

 
 

SOTTOFONDO 
 

 
SECONDARY BACKING 

 

 
DOSSIER 

 

 
RÜCKENAUSRÜSTUNG 

 
 

GEOTESSILE  g/m² 350 (Poliammide) 
 

 
NEEDLEFELT g/m² 350 (Polyamide) 

 

 
FEUTRE g/m² 350 (Polyamide) 

 

 
VILES g/m² 350 (Polyamid) 

 
 

PUNTI AL M² 
 

 
STITCHES PER M² 

 

 
TOUFFES AU M² 

 

 
KNOTEN M² 

 
 

± 181700 
 

 
± 181700 

 
± 181700 ± 181700 

 
ALTEZZA PELO 

 

 
PILE HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLHÖHE 

 
 

± 6.0 mm 
 

 
± 6.0 mm 

 

 
± 6.0 mm 

 

 
± 6.0 mm 

 
 

ALTEZZA TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL HEIGHT 

 

 
HAUTEUR TOTALE 

 

 
GESAMTHÖHE 

 
 

± 10.0 mm 
 

 
± 10.0 mm 

 

 
± 10.0 mm 

 

 
± 10.0 mm 

 
 

PESO FIBRA 
 

 
YARN WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS DU VELOURS 

 

 
POLGEWICHT 

 
 

± 1100 g/m² 
 

 
± 1100 g/m² 

 

 
± 1100 g/m² 

 

 
± 1100 g/m² 

 
 

PESO TOTALE 
 

 
TOTAL WEIGHT 

 

 
POIDS TOTAL 

 

 
GESAMTGEWICHT 

 
 

± 2150 g/m² 
 

 
± 2150 g/m² 

 
± 2150 g/m² 

 
± 2150 g/m² 

 
 

LARGHEZZA ROTOLO 
 

 
ROLL WIDTH 

 

 
LARGEUR DU ROLEAU 

 

 
BREITE 

 
 

400 cm 
 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 

 
400 cm 

 
 

FAMIGLIA TUFTING 15 
 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 15 

 
FAMIGLIA TUFTING 15 FAMIGLIA TUFTING 15 

    DGnsqpgi 
COMFORT: 
BUSINESS WEARABILITY:  
DOMESTIC WEARABILITY: 

   
Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 

dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C 

(fortes emission)  

  

Colour fastness to light ≥ 5 Thermal resistance m² K/W ≤ 0,17 
Insulation impact noise ∆Lw 30 dB Body voltage walking test kV ≤ 2 
Acoustical absorption α W 0,20 



Pavone 2515 Lilla 2514 

Onice 2521 Luna 2520 

Petrolio 2517 Breeze 2516 

Navy 2519 Perla 2518 

Taupe 2510Avena 2509

Forest 2522Apple 2511

Dea
Construction: Tufted Cut Pile 5/32”
Composition: 100% Polyamide
Secondary Backing: Synthetic Yute
Stitches per M2: +125.000
Pile Height: +14 mm
Total Height: +16.3 mm
Yarn Weight: 2.350 g/m2
Total Weight: 3.280 g/m2
Rool Width: 400 cm

COLOUR FASTNESS TO LIGHT ≥ 5 (4 pastel shade)
INSULATION IMPACT NOISE ⌂Lw  41 db
THERMAL RESISTANCE m2 K/W ≤ 0,20

Tobacco 2513Senape 2512

Cream 2502Avorio 2501

Rubino 2508Racing 2507 

Apricot 2504 Sand 2503

Salmone 2506 Flamingo 2505 


